
Mini Munchkins Term dates 

 

August 2021 - January 2022 
 

Summer closure (Nursery closed for one week only) - Monday 23rd August 

to Friday 27th August 2021 

 

October Half term for All funded children only - Monday 25th October 2021 

to Friday 29th October 2021 

 

Christmas (Nursery closed) - Monday 20th December to Wednesday 5th January 
2021 

Back open on Thursday 6th January 2022 for the Spring Term. 

  

Bank Holidays 

Monday 20th August  

Monday 27th December  

Tuesday 28th December 

Monday 3rd January 2022 (In Lieu from Christmas Day) 

Tuesday 4th January 2022 (in Lieu from Boxing Day) 

Wednesday 5th January 2022 (In Lieu from News year day) 

 

Closed for Bank Holidays  

 

 

 


